
BRASSERIE TERRA
Mme Isabelle SIMON

351 062 414 300 26/10/21
DESSOUS DE VERRE EN LIEGE 'CLANE'
ROND

1
Noir
face_avant

MAR

BA
T_

41
43

00
_6

82
38

1_
35

10
62

_3
35

79
3

26
/1

0/
21

*3
35

79
3*

Taille du marquage :

Échelle :

36x40mm

100%

> Votre logo a dû être redessiné (il était fourni en format image) 


